You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 202R29W102KV4E : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
202R29W102KV4E Details PDF
202R29W102KV4E
Manufacturer Part Number: 202R29W102KV4E
Manufacturer/Brand: Johanson Dielectrics, Inc.
Part of Description: CAP CER 1000PF 2KV X7R 1808
Datasheets: 202R29W102KV4E.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 36152 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 202R29W102KV4E
Manufacturer Johanson Dielectrics, Inc.
Description CAP CER 1000PF 2KV X7R 1808
Category Capacitors > Ceramic Capacitors
Part Status 36152 pcs Stock
Series -
Voltage - Rated 2000V (2kV)
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC
Size / Dimension 0.189" L x 0.080" W (4.80mm x 2.03mm)
Height - Seated (Max) -
Features High Voltage
Capacitance 1000pF
Tolerance ±10%
Applications General Purpose
Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 1808 (4520 Metric)
Temperature Coefficient X7R
Thickness (Max) 0.085" (2.16mm)
Lead Style -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
202R29W151KF4E
Johanson Dielectrics, Inc.
CAP CER 150PF 2KV X7R 1808
202R18W471MV4E
JOHANSON
JOHANSON 1206(
202R29W222KV4E
Johanson Dielectrics, Inc.
CAP CER 2200PF 2KV X7R
1808
202R29N471KV4E
Johanson Dielectrics, Inc.
CAP CER 470PF 2KV C0G/NP0
1808
202R29W102MV4E
JOHANSON
202R29W102MV4E JOHANSON
202R29W152KV4E
Johanson Technology
202R29W152KV4E JOHANSON
202R29W102KF4E
Johanson Dielectrics, Inc.
CAP CER 1000PF 2KV X7R
1808
202R29N471KF4E
Johanson Dielectrics, Inc.
CAP CER 470PF 2KV NP0 1808
1812CC222KAT1A 202R18W471KF4E 202R18W471KF4E 202R18W471KV4E 202S41W102KV4E
202S43W332KV4E 202S48W223KV4E 5SDF03D4502 742792092 AM2925ADC
ANT3216LL00R2400A BA5954FM BD6636KV C3225Y5V1H106Z CDC516DGGR
CLC020ACQ CR2L-260/UL D5807N600T DMN2500UFB4-7 DS1982-F3+
DSI2*55-12A EL1503ACM-T13 FQD7P06TF GRM0225C1E9R1BDAEL GRM0335C1E7R1DA01D
HCPL0453R1 HCPL2430 IRKT230-16D20 LX4FS1AH5BBCIGA2 M50100THC1600-8689
MCC4412IO1B MDIS2N60TH MX29F200TTC-12 QL50A1600V R9G01815ASOO
RLZTE-1115C RN1111FT S-93A66AD0A-J8T2GB SCC0805E7A-WHITE SEMIX703GB126HDS
SPX3819S-L SSTS05-T1 STB60NF06L SY10H603JC TC54VN2802ECB713
UC3843AN ULN2803LW VI-2N2-CV VUI71-12N01 XR2211DTR